
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 51975926

Data
publicarii 24.11.20

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.368,60 RON - 1.368,60 RON

Descriere: TR PREL 6CP 5M 2X32=64 TR PREL 5CP 3ML 2X22.6=45.20 TR PREL 5CP 5M 3X1.58 1X32=32
VT BEC E27 LED 9W SAMSUNG 40X6.7=268 VT BEC E27 7W G45 30X9.3=279 SONERIE FARA
FIR 1.5V 12M 1X33=33 PAN ALCALINE LR6X 15X2.1=31.5 PRIZA PT 4 CP 3X16=48 CABLU MYM
3X1.5 30X2=60 CANAL 16X16 AUTO AD 8X2.9=23.20 BANDA IZOL 20ML 3X2.5=7.5 COLIER
165X2.5 400X0.05=20 COLIER 200X4.8 700X0.12=84 CABLU CYYF 5X2.5 35X5.4=189 PRIZA
PT 6 CP 1X47=47 ACUMULATOR LI-ION 18650 2X15=30 PAN ALCALINE LR03 12X2.1=25.20
SONERIE FARA FIR 2 SONARII 230V 150M 1X71=71 ADAPTOR 3 CP 1X11=11
